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

BARRY PEELE
DRE: 01092290 

310.754.5238 

Home@BarryPeele.com

9380 Sierra Mar Drive | 5BD, 6BA | $19,750,000

OPEN HOUSE TUESDAY 11 - 3PM 

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered)  service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales 
associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Equal Housing Opportunity. Barry Peele DRE: 01092290

Beverly Hills Brokerage 
9665 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 400 | Beverly Hills, CA | sothebyshomes.com/socal
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MYRA NOURMAND

Office: 310.888.3333

Direct: 310.274.4000

dre#:00983509

myranourmand@nourmand.com

www.myranourmand.com 

Nourmand & Associates

421 N. Beverly Dr, Ste 200  

Beverly Hills, CA 90210 

myranourmandrealestate

@myranourmand

@myranourmandestates

Open Tuesday 11 - 2  |  Refreshments $8,900 / mo.  |  www.10445Ashton.com

10445
Ashton Avenue

Ultimate luxury Triplex: 2 bd / 3 ba; 3 bd / 3 ba; 3 bd / 4 ba

Enter into your own vestibule with marble floors throughout.

Gorgeous kitchen w/ large island & state-of-the-art appliances.

Living & dining room overlook balcony w/ Century City views.

Master suite features an elegant master bathroom.

Washer/dryer, secure parking garage & custom fixtures throughout.
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Resort Style Living in Outpost/Hollywood Hills!  Magical 2-story Mediterranean with gated courtyard leads to Arched antique door opening 
to expansive tower entry and inviting floor plan. Two Master suites & two additional guest bedrooms, gourmet kitchen with top of the line 
appliances opens to a Great Room with fireplace, then flows right into a Formal Dining Room that shares a dramatic concrete ball  fireplace 
with the Living Room, which  also offers dramatic scale & overlooks sparkling pool with spa and waterfall.  First floor living areas feature 

French doors that open onto a grassy yard with viewing deck & and mesmerizing city views. Truly a Magical Home! 

2660 LARMAR ROAD, OUTPOST ESTATES 

2660LarmarRoad.com  |  Offered at $3,149,000

COLDWELL BANKER RES IDENTIAL  BROKERAGE  |   BEVERLY H ILLS  NORTH  |   301  N .  CANON DR.  SU ITE  E   |   BEVERLY H ILLS ,  CALIFORNIA 90210
The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, 
it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2019 Coldwell Banker 
Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker 

logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

JAMES HANCOCK
(310) 777-6351 

James@JamesHancock.com  |  CALDRE 00946077

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM TO 2PM 
& SUNDAY 2PM TO 5PM
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Rodeo Realty, Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided 
by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources.  This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is already listed.

JUST LISTED 
10538 Strathmore Drive 

LITTLE HOLMBY

6 Beds | 9 Baths | Pool | Spa | Cabana | Theater | 7,500 SqFt. | 10,064 SqFt. Lot

LUNCH SERVED | Tuesday | June 11 | 11a-2p
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Rodeo Realty, Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources.  
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